

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.36293 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
01.	09.11.2022	<u>GRKP, J</u> Counter Affidavit be filed within three (2) weeks. One (1) week thereafter for filing Re-joinder, if any. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri G.V.S. Kishore Kumar, learned Counsel for Respondent No.2. 3. List the matter on 08.12.2022. _____ GRKP,J JKS	