

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.36293 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                            | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 4                  | 12.01.2024  | <p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of Ld. Counsel for the Writ<br/>Petitioner, list this matter on 31.01.2024.</p> <p>Mnr <span style="float: right;"><u>GRKP, J</u></span></p> |                        |

| SL.<br>NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |